Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS CHPT IDF Kids - Pit Bike BOINVILLIERS 2021
Minicross 65/85cc
Course 1
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 3 BALOCHE GIORIA NINO No 67 CELDIRME EZEL
Pass 9 2:09.852 1 2:09.852 Pass 21 2:30.892 1 2:30.892
Pass 33 4:12.394 2 2:02.542|* Pass 47 5:00.859 2 2:29.967 |*
Pass 58 6:12.066 3 1:59.672|* Pass 72 7:25.473 3 2:24.614|*
Pass 82 8:14.154 4 2:02.088 Pass 100 9:55.608 4 2:30.135
Pass 104 10:15.884 5 2:01.730 Pass 127 12:21.689 5 2:26.081
Pass 128 12:22.393 6 2:06.509 Pass 153 14:47.626 6 2:25.937
Pass 151 14:23.314 7 2:00.921
No 76 MARIE LORIS
No 17 SOLO_BOURGEOIS LUCCA —— e —
Pass 17 2:21.867 1 2:21.867 Pass 28 3:40.412 2 1:52.087 | **
Pass 49 5:10.012 2 2:48.145|* Pass 52 5:34.056 3 1:53.644
Pass 77 7:48.164 3 2:38.152|* Pass 74 7:30.024 4 1:55.968
Pass 107 10:30.060 4 2:41.896 Pass 96 9:28.711 5 1:58.687
Pass 131 12:48.871 5 2:18.811|* Pass 120 11:23.720 6 1:55.009
Pass 155 15:04.172 6 2:15.301|* Pass 145 13:41.936 7 2:18.216
No 24 MORVAN LOHAN No 87 ALRIC STAN
Pass 23 2:33.496 1 2:33.496 Pass 16 2:19.444 1 2:19.444
Pass 46 4:58.736 2 2:25.240|* Pass 38 4:28.425 2 2:08.981 [*
Pass 71 7:17.428 3 2:18.692|* Pass 63 6:40.935 3 2:12.510
Pass 98 9:36.926 4 2:19.498 Pass 86 8:51.601 4 2:10.666
Pass 125 11:59.253 5 2:22.327 Pass 111 11:02.088 5 2:10.487
Pass 150 14:21.980 6 2:22.727 Pass 135 13:11.081 6 2:08.993
Pass 158 15:19.396 7 2:08.315|*
No 33 GUILLETEAU RUBEN
Pass 18 2:25.741 1 2:25.741 NO 99 BRAUX MAXIME
Pass 55 6:02.655 2 3:36.914|* Pass 5 1:54.100 1 1:54.100
Pass 83 8:33.976 3 2:31.321|* Pass 30 3:53.501 2 1:59.401 (*
Pass 109 11:00.157 4 2:26.181|* Pass 54 5:54.515 3 2:01.014
Pass 140 13:25.044 5 2:24.887|* Pass 79 7:56.968 4 2:02.453
Pass 101 9:56.326 5 1:59.358 [ *
No 35 BOUTIN MATEO Pass 124 11:56.019| 6 1:59.693
Pass 6 1-55.347 1 1-55.347 Pass 146 13:57.071 7 2:01.052
Pass 31 4:09.394 2 2:14.047|*
Pass 56 6:05.736 3 1:56.342(* NO 101 LEMOINE TOM
Pass 80 8:01.088 4 1:55.352|* Pass 8 2:09.129 1 2:09.129
Pass 102 10:06.844 5 2:05.756 Pass 34 4:20.921 2 2:11.792 [*
Pass 126 12:04.256 6 1:57.412 Pass 59 6:29.553 3 2:08.632|*
Pass 149 14:03.894 7 1:59.638 Pass 84 8:38.736 4 2:09.183
Pass 108 10:47.534 5 2:08.798
No 38 FOSSET MATHEO Pass 133 12:56.378| 6 2:08.844
Pass 25 2:36.928 1 2:36.928 Pass 156 15:05.594 7 2:09.216
Pass 43 4:46.206] 2 2:00.278]*
Pass 66 6:48.947 3 2:02.741|* NO 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN
Pass 89 8:54.914 4 2:05.967 Pass 20 2:28.879 1 2:28.879
Pass 113 11:03.766 5 2:08.852 Pass 41 4:43.976 2 2:15.097 |*
Pass 137 13:12.767 6 2:09.001 Pass 67 6:54.180 3 2:10.204 [*
Pass 159 15:21.344 7 2:08.577 Pass 91 9:04.285 4 2:10.105(*
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[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 62 6:40.045] 3 2:12.481
No 221 THIERREE ESTEBAN Pass 85 8:50.519| 4 2:10.474|*
- 16 05l 5 20629017 Pass 110 11:01.135| 5 2:10.616
Pocs v 3265l 6 517020 Pass 134 13.08569| 6 2:07.434 |
Pass 157 1516.391| 7 2:07.822
No 223 GEORGET MATHIEU
No 379 LERICHE AXEL
Pass 11 212981 1 2:12.981
Pass 35 425400 2 2:12.419]* Pass 24 2:36.049] 1 2:36.049
Do o0 537206l 3 212.066]" Pass 48 5.07.544| 2 2:31495|"
Pass 87 853.195| 4 2:15.729 Pass 76 7:38.654| 3 2:31.110|"
Pass 114 11:07.230] 5 2:14.035 Pass 103 10:09.513| 4 2:30.859|"
Pass 138 13:20.058| 6 2:12.828 Pass 130 12:36.644| 5 2:27.131)"
Pocs o1 Y 517713 Pass 154 1502553 6 2:25.900 [
No 226 RABIA ENZO No 403 FRESSE MARTIN
Pass 14 217.763] 1 2:17.763 Pass 4 1:49.674) 1 1:49.674
Pass 40 441297| 2 2:23.534]" Pass 29 3:43698| 2 1:54.024 |
Bocs o5 5a3835 3 202538 Pass 53 537.634| 3 1:53.936 |
Pass 88 8:53.864| 4 2:10.029 Pass 7 7:34.920) 4 1:57.286
Pass 112 11:02.705| 5 2:08.841 Pass o7 9:31.347] 5 1:56.427
Pass 136 1311811 6 2:09.106 Pass 121 11:25753| 6 1:54.406
Pacs 62 sasoml 7 527 114 Pass 139 13:22.926| 7 1:57.173
No 230 FOSSET TIMEO No 404 FRET YVANN
Pass 22 231993 1 2:31.993 Pass 12 213884 1 2:13.884
Pass 45 452115 2 2:20122]* Pass 36 4:26.159] 2 2:12.275)"
Pass 70 7:09.214 3 2:17.099|* Pass 61 6:38.598 3 2:12.439
Pass 95 926.464| 4 2:17.250 Pass 93 9:07.010| 4 2:28.412
Pass 122 1145427 5 2:18.963 Pass 117 11:11.648| 5 2:04.638 |
Pass 147 14.01.858| 6 2:16.431| Pass 144 13:40889| 6 2:29.241
No 294 FRET ALRICK No 426 TOUPIN THEO
oo % T CL N CTRCY: Pass 27 2:58653] 1 2:58.653
Bocs 1 520600 318921 Pass 50 511459 2 2:12.806 |
Pocs 28 103 3 306341 Pass 73 7:26582| 3 215123
Pass 105 10:20985| 4 2:29.742|* Pass 99 9:38.632| 4 2:12.050|"
=T 22 2ma300 = 533315 Pass 123 11:49.915| 5 2:11.283 [
Bocs 160 smes | 6 538657 Pass 148 14:03.025| 6 213110
No 326 TOUPIN MAHE No 612 COLON TIMOTHEE
Pacs - PRCYYEINE 503993 Pass 19 2:27556] 1 2:27.556
Dacs 2 At 2 207 208" Pass 42 4:45421| 2 2:17.865|"
Pass 57 6:10.984| 3 1:59.743] Pass 68 6:56.153| 3 2:10.732]"
Pocs o1 e13a52] 2 502,468 Pass 92 9:06.066] 4 2:00.913 [
Pass 106 10:22.231| 5 2:08.779 Pass 118 11:16.344) 5 2:10.278
Pass 129 12:27634| 6 2:05.403 Pass 142 13:28576| 6 2:12.232
Pass 152 1433453 7 2:05.819
No 713 ROMA TIAGO
No 357 DELPLACE TIMOTHEE Pass 15 2:18.694] 1 2:18.694
Pass 13 2116.861] 1 2:16.861 Pass 39 4:31.272| 2 2:12.578|"
Bace = a7 sedl 2 210703 Pass 64 6:43232| 3 2:11.960 |
Pass 90 857.116| 4 2:13.884
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[ Lieu ]

Seq

Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu

Seq

Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |

No 713 ROMA TIAGO

[ Pass [ 115 11:08.574] 5 | 2:11.458[* |
No 822 LECAILLET MATHIAS
Pass 10 2:11.966] 1 2:11.966
Pass 44 4:47.661] 2 2:35.695[*
Pass 69 6:58.017| 3 2:10.356[*
Pass 94 9:09.300] 4 2:11.283
Pass 119 11:19.153] 5 2:09.853|*
Pass 143 13:30.223] 6 2:11.070
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